

Dist - Dharahara R.O Road (Shiv chauraha) to
Raghuwar Grah Pasi Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

शिवचौराहा

DIVISION

सुब-डिविजन

SUB-DIVISION

Manish Vinod Singh Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1698

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P.C.C. 12-30 ch do					
all Contd. Job					
$2 \times 30 \times 2.75 \times 0.160 =$					$36.00 m^2$
$3 \times 30 \times 2.75 \times 0.160 =$					$54.00 m^2$
$5 \times 30 \times 2.75 \times 0.160 =$					$90.00 m^2$
$2 \times 25 \times 2.75 \times 0.160 =$					$30.00 m^2$
Total =					$210.00 m^2$
1					
20.06.2025					
J.C.					

Abstract of Cost			
3rd on A.C. Bill			
Name of work: - Dikharabara			
R.E.D Road (Shivur			
Chauraha) to Rajkumar			
Grav. Faci. Pila.			
Name of Agency - Manichirimal			
Single Construction			
Agreement No. - S.O.D-14 of 2024-25			
D.D. No. -			
D.D. No. -			
1/100 providing & Fixing of			
working benchmark			
pillar and reference			
pillars. - - - -			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
10 nos. wide Trench P-10					
② Rs. 2751.02 → Rs. 27075.00					
(2) Cleaning & Grubbing					
2/2.2 rock land ---					
Qty. = 0.42 Hectare, wide Trench					
P-10					
② Rs. 76926.08 → Rs. 32308.00					
(3) p/c M.M.C.Y (NDB)					
20 information board					
8 maintenance board					
Qty 202 nos wide Trench					
P-10					
② Rs. 12818.93 → Rs. 25632.00					
(4) Construction of embankment					
4/3.2 with material from					
borrow pit ---					
(i) Lead for 1000.00 mtr.					
Qty. = 453.28 m ³ wide Trench					
P-31					
② Rs. 260.96 m ³ → Rs. 118,297.00					
(ii) Lead for 100.00 mtr.					
Qty. = 1813.12 m ³ wide Trench					
P-11					
② Rs. 188.29 m ³ → Rs. 3,41,392.00					
(5) Construction of					
9/3.14 Subgrade & Embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Shoulders with					
Approved materials					
$Q_{14} = 2127.42 \text{ m}^3$					
P-11					
231.40					
231.40					
P-16					
Total $Q_{14} = 2358.42 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs 264.51					
Rs 23825.67					
Rs 58449.17					
16) Construction of					
4'1" wide with wall					
Graded materials					
$Q_{14} = 822.55 \text{ m}^3$					
P-11					
$Q_{14} = 81.00 \text{ m}^3$					
P-16					
Rs 84.55					
@ Rs 3169.71/m ³					
Rs 26,037.65					
17) Providing & laying					
4'7" compacting WBM					
Grading - III					
323.40 m^3					
P-11					
28.124 m^3					
P-17					
351.524 m^3					
@ Rs 4926.09					
Rs 1731,632.81					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(8) Construction of 17/6-4 p.c.c. Giradam-20 pavement du. du. all Comp. Job. 210.00 m ³ wide r.m.B. P-18 @ Rs 487.51 → Rs 17,82,377.10					
(9) providing and laying 19/6-29 reinforced cement concrete pile dia 300 mm 45.00 m wide r.m.B. P-16 @ Rs 1202.51 → Rs 54,054.45 Rs 54,112.25 New H.P. work					
(10) Earth work in 12-5-91/111 excavation du. du. all Comp. 119.192 m ³ wide r.m.B. P-14 @ Rs 405.83 → Rs 48,371.68					
(11) providing m-15 p.c.c. 11.40 (1:2:5:5) du. du. all Comp. Job 18.38 m ³ wide r.m.B. P-15 @ Rs 6686.03 → Rs 1,22,859.21					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
U2) plain cement					
12.5 concrete m-20					
P.C.C. ch. ch. all					
Concrete for h.p.					
work.					
134.972 m ³ vide T.M.B.					
P-15					
@ Rs 7624.76					15,28,724.19
@ Rs 6686.53					Rs 902426.84
(13) providing & laying					
9.3(B) R.C.C. MF-3 also					
1000 mm dia					
30.00 m vide T.M.B.					
P-15					

@ Rs 7764.90	→	Rs. 232947.0
Total Amt Rs. 88,47,002.81		
Add 18% G.S.T. (1+)	Rs. 1592460.00	
Add 1% L.C. = (1+)	Rs. 88470.02	
Add S.E. (Significantly)	Rs. 163126.75	
Total Amt Rs. 105,27,932.33		
Less previous paid		
Amnt. vide T.M.B. P-12 (1+)	Rs.	
Less 28% below cost R.C.C. = 65%		
	Rs. 29,47,821.33	
	Rs. 75,80,112.00	
Less previous paid		
Amnt. vide T.M.B. P-11, 12	Rs. 45,89,430.00	
Continuation		
Total Amt Rs. 29,90,682.00		

28/05/2025
J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>MATERIAL STATEMENT</u>					
<u>Up to date</u>					
(i) Soil 1 = 4.62 m ² A 2 m ²					
@ Rs 35.25/m ² → Rs 163024.0					
(ii) Curb					
Qty = 884.55 m ³					
A 53 mm to 9.5 mm @ 50% A					
Qty = 530.72 m ³					
@ Rs 31.75/m ³ → Rs 494507.6					
(b) 9.5 mm to 2.50 mm @ 20%					
Qty = 212.292 m ³					
@ Rs 429.97 → Rs 91279.19					
(C) Concrete @ 30%					
Qty = 315.42 m ³					
@ Rs 502.85/m ³ → Rs 160110.6					
(iii) wearing course III					
Qty = 351.524 m ³					
53 mm to 20.4 mm					
Qty = 425.34 m ³					
@ Rs 1100.00 → Rs 467872.4					
<u>Screening</u>					
Qty = 25.06 m ³					
@ Rs 429.97 → Rs 36572.6					
(iv) Concrete curb					
Quantity					
Qty = 210.00 m ³					
Continuation					
@ Rs 1037.37 → Rs 217889.5					
Total Rs 1631267.55					

Scanned with CamScanner